
Date Start Len Board Component Code
Thu 09 May 09:00 01:00 OCR J625/01 RS: Chrst Blfs & Tchngs & Prctcs Wtn

Thu 09 May 09:00 01:00 OCR J625/02 RS: Islam Blfs & Tchngs & Prctcs Wtn

Thu 09 May 13:45 01:30 WJEC C690U30-1 Drama COMPONENT3 Interpretin Theatre

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL 1BI0 1F Paper One (F) 

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL 1BI0 1H Paper One (H) 

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:10 EDEXL 1SC0 1BF Paper One: Biology (F) 

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:10 EDEXL 1SC0 1BH Paper One: Biology (H) 

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F

Tue 14 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H

Tue 14 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H

Wed 15 May 09:00 01:45 OCR J410/02 Hist A: INT Rel: Grmny 1925-1955 Wtn

Wed 15 May 13:45 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 1F Non Calculator (F) 

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 1H Non Calculator (H) 

Thu 16 May 13:45 02:00 OCR J625/06 RS: Rlgn Phil Ethc Mod Wld Chrst Wtn

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL 1CH0 1F Paper One (F) 

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL 1CH0 1H Paper One (H) 

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:10 EDEXL 1SC0 1CF Paper Two: Chemistry (F) 

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:10 EDEXL 1SC0 1CH Paper Two: Chemistry (H) 

Fri 17 May 13:45 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

Tue 21 May 13:45 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL 1PH0 1F Paper One (F) 

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL 1PH0 1H Paper One (H) 

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:10 EDEXL 1SC0 1PF Paper Three: Physics (F) 

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:10 EDEXL 1SC0 1PH Paper Three: Physics (H) 

Wed 22 May 13:45 01:30 EDEXL 1PE0 01 Fitness and Body Systems

Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 2F Calculator (F) 

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 2H Calculator (H) 

Mon 03 Jun 13:45 01:15 EDEXL 1PE0 02 Health and Performance

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 00:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F

Tue 04 Jun 13:45 01:00 OCR J410/09 Hist A: Power: Mnrchy Dmcrcy Brtn Wtn

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Fri 07 Jun 13:45 01:45 EDEXL 1BI0 2F Paper Two (F) 

Fri 07 Jun 13:45 01:45 EDEXL 1BI0 2H Paper Two (H) 

Fri 07 Jun 13:45 01:10 EDEXL 1SC0 2BF Paper Four: Biology (F) 

Fri 07 Jun 13:45 01:10 EDEXL 1SC0 2BH Paper Four: Biology (H) 

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 3F Calculator (F) 

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL 1MA1 3H Calculator (H) 

Mon 10 Jun 13:45 01:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H

Mon 10 Jun 13:45 01:00 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL 1CH0 2F Paper Two (F) 

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL 1CH0 2H Paper Two (H) 

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:10 EDEXL 1SC0 2CF Paper Five: Chemistry (F) 

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:10 EDEXL 1SC0 2CH Paper Five: Chemistry (H) 

Tue 11 Jun 13:45 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Tue 11 Jun 13:45 01:15 OCR J410/12 Hist A: Egsh Rfrmt C.1520-C.1550 Wtn

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Fri 14 Jun 13:45 01:45 EDEXL 1PH0 2F Paper Two (F) 

Fri 14 Jun 13:45 01:45 EDEXL 1PH0 2H Paper Two (H) 

Fri 14 Jun 13:45 01:10 EDEXL 1SC0 2PF Paper Six: Physics (F) 

Fri 14 Jun 13:45 01:10 EDEXL 1SC0 2PH Paper Six: Physics (H) 

Mon 17 Jun 13:45 01:45 EDEXL 1MU0 03 Appraising

Tue 18 Jun 09:00 01:45 EDEXL 1DT0 1B Papers and Boards

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2
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